

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 08/29/19
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-305104
LOCATION 07-LA-405-42.9

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES AT SATICOY STREET UNDERCROSSING

PAGE 1
09/06/19
CONTRACT CODE 'B'
29 CONTRACT ITEMS

REPLACE & UPGRADE WEIGH IN MOTION

FEDERAL AID ACIM-405-3(057)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 15.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 14 FUND TOTAL HA42 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 120
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 1,782,400.00 AMOUNT OVER 703,008.00 PERCENT OVER EST 39.44
PROGRAM ELEMENTS OHC

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	2,485,408.00	3	C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC. 28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE; VALENCIA CA 91355 661 367-9040 00254681 FAX 661 554-7272
2	2,730,590.00	2	SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC. 3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD; WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361 818 362-9200 00116307 FAX 818 362-9300
3	3,148,387.00	6	MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 4600 NORTHGATE BLVD, SUITE 100 SACRAMENTO CA 95834 916 283-9950 01033752 FAX 916 614-9520
4	3,268,890.00	4	WESTCOAST PUBLIC WORKS INC 20058 VENTURA BLVD, #318; WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 818 256-9401 00949582 FAX 818 332-4323
5	3,996,600.00	1	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC. 133 N. PIXLEY STREET; ORANGE CA 92868 714 538-5156 00743775 FAX 714 538-5157

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 2
09/06/19

6

2,106,035.00 5
NR NO DBE/DVBE SUBMITTAL

YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD;
COVINA CA 91703

909 599-1612
00909978
FAX 800 750-9094

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 3
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 16 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 17 (13%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	SAW CUT
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 1 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 20 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 21 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 24 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 25 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 26 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 27 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 29 (1%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 4
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	MOBE FOR STRIPING
	CROSTOWN ELECTRICAL IRWINDALE CA	756309	ITEM 28 (100%)
	CROSTOWN ELECTRICAL IRWINDALE CA	756309	ITEM 29 (4%)
	CROSTOWN ELECTRICAL IRWINDALE CA	756309	MOBE FOR ELECTRICAL
	HARBOR COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	ITEM 18 (100%)
	HARBOR COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	ITEM 29 (1%)
	HARBOR COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	MOBE FOR GRIND PCC
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 2 (100%)
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 3 (75%)
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 4 (100%)
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 6 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 5
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	1017741	LANE CLOSURES

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 6
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. LA PUENTE CA	793907	ITEM 28 (100%)

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	ACL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC ONTARIO CA	468840	FORM, POUR, STRIP CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE 60M
	ACL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC ONTARIO CA	468840	ITEM 22 (60%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 14 (2%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 16 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 17 (16%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	SAWCUT AND VACUUM CONTRACTION JOINTS
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	SAWCUT FOR REMOVAL
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 1 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 20 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 7
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 21 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 24 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 25 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 26 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 27 (100%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 29 (1%)
	CAL STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK
	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC LA PUENTE CA	31277	ITEM 28 (100%)
	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT
	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	ITEM 18 (75%)
	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	ITEM 29 (1%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 8
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 2 (100%)
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 4 (100%)
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 6 (100%)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CALIFORNIA PROFFESIONAL ENGINEERING 929 OTTERBEIN AVENUE CAIT E	878478	ITEM 28 (100%)
	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	ITEM 2 (100%)
	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	ITEM 3 (23%)
	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	ITEM 4 (100%)
	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	ITEM 5 (100%)
	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	ITEM 6 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 9
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	E-NOR INNOVATIONS INC 436 W. WALNUT ST. GARDENA CA	931953	20 SHIFTS TRAFFIC CONTROL X 1750 = 35,000
	MIRANDA LOGISTICS 2202 S FIGUEROA ST., CAS AN	1021984	ITEM 17 (25%)
	MIRANDA LOGISTICS 2202 S FIGUEROA ST., CAS AN	1021984	ITEM 29 (10%)
	MIRANDA LOGISTICS 2202 S FIGUEROA ST., CAS AN	1021984	TRANSPORTATION / MOBILIZATION WCPW EQUIP. AND DEMOBILIZATIO
	MIRANDA LOGISTICS 2202 S FIGUEROA ST., CAS AN	1021984	TRUCKING FOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, PARTIAL
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 20 (100%)
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 21 (100%)
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 24 (100%)
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 25 (100%)
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 26 (100%)
	PCI 975 W 1ST STREET, AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 27 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	RMA GROUP 12130 SANTA MARGARITACAT, R	000000	ITEM 12 (2%)
	RMA GROUP 12130 SANTA MARGARITACAT, R	000000	ITEM 14 (1%)
	RMA GROUP 12130 SANTA MARGARITACAT, R	000000	TESTING SERVICES FOR JPCP
	RMA GROUP 12130 SANTA MARGARITACAT, R	000000	TESTING SERVICES FOR LCB
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 1 (65%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 20 (67%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 21 (77%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 24 (50%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 25 (50%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 26 (50%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 11
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	ITEM 27 (50%)
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	LCP FOR STRIPING
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	PAVEMENT MARKER
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	REMOVE THERMO
	CAL-STRIPE COLTON CA	685387	THERMO
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	GRINDING
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	657614	ITEM 18 (71%)
	TRAFFIC LOOPS ANAHEIM CA	652956	ITEM 28 (87%)
	TRAFFIC LOOPS ANAHEIM CA	652956	MODIFY EXISTING ELECTRICAL

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNANDINO CA	657614	GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT
	HARBER COMPANIES INC SAN BERNANDINO CA	657614	ITEM 18 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 2 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 3 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 4 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	ITEM 6 (100%)
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE
	MANERI FALLBROOK CA	1017741	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 20 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 21 (100%)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 24 (100%)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 25 (100%)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 26 (100%)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	ITEM 27 (100%)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
	PCI AZUSA CA	823802	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN18-12)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	BASE BOND BREAKER
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 12 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 13 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 14 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 15 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 16 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 19 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	ITEM 22 (100%)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	JOINT SEAL (PREFORMED COMPRESSION)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

BID211
PAGE 15
09/06/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RSC)
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING
	PETERSON GRADING & PAVING INC ORANGE CA	782357	MISCELLANEOUS METAL
	SUNSET ELECTRIC & LIGHTING INC MORGAN HILL CA	898559	ITEM 28 (100%)
	SUNSET ELECTRIC & LIGHTING INC MORGAN HILL CA	898559	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	10,500.00	10,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	202,200.00	202,200.00
4	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	17	50.00	850.00
5	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	350	33.00	11,550.00
6	129100	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	EA	14	180.00	2,520.00
7	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	3,600.00	3,600.00
8	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	700.00	700.00
9	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	1	250.00	250.00
10	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	3,400.00	3,400.00
11	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	50	2.00	100.00
12	280015	LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING	CY	280	600.00	168,000.00
13	360200	BASE BOND BREAKER	SQYD	2,400	2.10	5,040.00
14	401055	JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RSC)	CY	920	750.00	690,000.00
15	410096	DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR)	EA	520	46.00	23,920.00
16	414202	JOINT SEAL (PREFORMED COMPRESSION)	LF	600	19.00	11,400.00
17	418006	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY)	CY	1,200	200.00	240,000.00
18	420201	GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	2,400	12.00	28,800.00
19 (F)	750500	MISCELLANEOUS METAL	LB	1,600	2.20	3,520.00
20	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	260	2.00	520.00
21	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	100	10.00	1,000.00
22	839640	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)	LF	110	490.00	53,900.00
23	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	50	50.00	2,500.00
24	840505	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,400	1.02	1,428.00
25	840531	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 18-12)	LF	4,200	1.02	4,284.00
26	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	9,800	.51	4,998.00
27	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,400	1.02	1,428.00
28	872130	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	770,000.00	770,000.00
29	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	238,000.00	238,000.00
					TOTAL	2,485,408.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,400.00	1400.00	980.00	980.00	1,500.00	1500.00	1,500.00	1500.00
2	9,500.00	9500.00	9,990.00	9990.00	7,500.00	7500.00	12,350.00	12350.00
3	193,000.00	193000.00	256,000.00	256000.00	150,000.00	150000.00	325,000.00	325000.00
4	40.00	680.00	43.00	731.00	45.00	765.00	125.00	2125.00
5	35.00	12250.00	60.00	21000.00	45.00	15750.00	70.00	24500.00
6	250.00	3500.00	177.00	2478.00	160.00	2240.00	315.00	4410.00
7	19,000.00	19000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	85,000.00	85000.00	2,345.00	2345.00
8	1,500.00	1500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	750.00	750.00	2,500.00	2500.00
9	900.00	900.00	600.00	600.00	75.00	75.00	140.00	140.00
10	3,000.00	3000.00	4,000.00	4000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	5,100.00	5100.00
11	3.00	150.00	2.08	104.00	3.00	150.00	1.00	50.00
12	800.00	224000.00	970.00	271600.00	700.00	196000.00	1,300.00	364000.00
13	13.00	31200.00	14.00	33600.00	10.00	24000.00	10.00	24000.00
14	800.00	736000.00	965.00	887800.00	1,300.00	1196000.00	1,470.00	1352400.00
15	32.00	16640.00	105.00	54600.00	50.00	26000.00	70.00	36400.00
16	22.00	13200.00	18.50	11100.00	15.00	9000.00	20.00	12000.00
17	155.00	186000.00	255.00	306000.00	250.00	300000.00	450.00	540000.00
18	20.00	48000.00	16.00	38400.00	12.00	28800.00	17.00	40800.00
19	2.00	3200.00	5.00	8000.00	3.00	4800.00	9.00	14400.00
20	2.00	520.00	2.00	520.00	4.50	1170.00	3.00	780.00
21	15.00	1500.00	10.00	1000.00	12.00	1200.00	13.00	1300.00
22	235.00	25850.00	500.00	55000.00	550.00	60500.00	415.00	45650.00
23	60.00	3000.00	52.08	2604.00	15.00	750.00	41.00	2050.00
24	2.00	2800.00	1.00	1400.00	.90	1260.00	2.00	2800.00
25	2.00	8400.00	1.00	4200.00	.70	2940.00	2.00	8400.00

26		1.00	9800.00		.50	4900.00		.30	2940.00		1.00	9800.00
27		4.00	5600.00		1.00	1400.00		2.00	2800.00		2.00	2800.00
28		900,000.00	900000.00		864,380.00	864380.00		864,000.00	864000.00		1,034,000.00	1034000.00
29		270,000.00	270000.00		300,000.00	300000.00		280,000.00	280000.00		125,000.00	125000.00
TOT			2,730,590.00			3,148,387.00			3,268,890.00			3,996,600.00

07-305104
07-LA-405-4
08/29/19

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 18
09/06/19

ITEM	BID	SIXTH AMOUNT
1	2,800.00	2800.00
2	12,850.00	12850.00
3	168,000.00	168000.00
4	55.00	935.00
5	56.00	19600.00
6	250.00	3500.00
7	30,000.00	30000.00
8	2,000.00	2000.00
9	500.00	500.00
10	10,000.00	10000.00
11	50.00	2500.00
12	725.00	203000.00
13	12.00	28800.00
14	765.00	703800.00
15	50.00	26000.00
16	25.00	15000.00
17	225.00	270000.00
18	22.00	52800.00
19	5.00	8000.00
20	5.00	1300.00
21	20.00	2000.00
22	390.00	42900.00
23	25.00	1250.00
24	3.50	4900.00
25	3.50	14700.00
26	1.50	14700.00
27	3.00	4200.00
28	315,000.00	315000.00
29	145,000.00	145000.00
TOT		2,106,035.00